96 Process Instruments • Dissolved Oxygen
Orbisphere M1100 Luminescent
Dissolved Oxygen Sensor
Monitors oxygen in the
beverage production
process
The Orbisphere M1100 optical sensor, together with the
Orbisphere 410 one channel and the Orbisphere 510

10 - 36 VDC, 25 W
*Subject to change without notice.
Order Information
Pre-Configured Systems
DGKM110H-W1123 Kit containing M1100-S00H sensor,
410M/W1C10000 controller, 3 m cable (32510.03 )
DGKM110H-W11215 Kit containing M1100-S00H sensor,
410M/W1C10000 controller, 15 m cable (32510.15)
DGKM1100-W1123 Kit containing M1100-S00 sensor,
410M/W1C1000 controller, 3 m cable (32510.03)
DGKM1100-W1121 Kit containing M1100-S00 sensor,
410M/W1C1000 controller, 10 m cable (32510.10)
DGK510MM-W1015 Kit containing 2x M1100-S10 sensors,
1x 510MM0/W1C0000 dual-channel controller,
2x 5 m cable (32510.05)
DGK510MM-W1025 Kit containing 2x M1100-S00 sensors,
1x 510MM0/W1C0000 dual-channel controller,
2x 5 m cable (32510.05)
DGK510MM-W2025 Kit containing 2x M1100-S00 sensors,
1x 510MM0/W2C0000 dual-channel controller,
2x 5 m cable (32510.05)
Controllers and Sensors
410M/W1C00000 Hach Orbisphere 410 controller (wall mount)
410M/P1C00000 Hach Orbisphere 410 controller (panel mount)
510MM0/W1C0000 Hach Orbisphere 510 dual-channel controller (wall mount)
510MM0/P1C0000 Hach Orbisphere 510 dual-channel controller (panel mount)
510MMM/W1C0000 Hach Orbisphere 510 multichannel controller (wall mount)
M1100-S00 Luminescent dissolved oxygen sensor, 0-2 ppm,
with 28 mm Orbisphere fitting
M1100-S10 Luminescent dissolved oxygen sensor, 0-2 ppm,
with 12 mm fitting
M1100-S00H Luminescent dissolved oxygen sensor, 0-40 ppm,
with 28 mm Orbisphere fitting
M1100-S10H Luminescent dissolved oxygen sensor, 0-40 ppm,
with 12 mm fitting
Accessories
32003 ProAcc sensor insertion device; for use with
Tuchenhagen adapter
33095 28 mm Stationary housing, for mounting on
Varinline® access unit
33096 PG 13.5 stationary housing or 12 mm sensors;
for mounting on Varinline® access units
M1100-L Replacement luminescent spot for
low range sensors (0-2 ppm)
M1100-H Replacement luminescent spot for
high range sensors (0-40 ppm)
32510.05 Sensor cable to connect M/K-type sensors, 5 m (16.4 ft.)
32001.011 Flow chamber in stainless steel (316) with ¼” fittings.
Supplied with EPDM O-rings.